
shepardes.com 

UTILITY & ANCILLARY 
VENDORS

ELECTRICAL & PLUMBING SERVICES 
Edlen
Brooke Schooler - Phone : (657) 258-5032, Email: bschooler@edlen.com

AUDIO VISUAL (AV) 
Lumens AV
Frank Padilla - Phone: (714) 768-8935, Email: frank@lumensav.com

LEAD RETRIEVAL 
Plus Lead Retrieval
Matthew Lattanzio - Phone: (972) 349-7736 Email: leads@mcievents.com

PHOTOGRAPHY & VIDEO 
Caught in the Moment Photography
Lana Farfan - Phone: (562) 397-5674, Email: sales@caughtinthemoment.com

CATERING 
SAVOR
Norma Lucero - Phone: (562) 499-7604, Email: NLucero@longbeachcc.com

INTERNET/WIFI 
Smart City
Adrian Juarez - Phone: (562) 499-7643, Email: AJuarez@smartcity.com

SECURITY													           
Allied: Andrea Jackson - Andrea.Jackson@aus.com, Scottie Warren - Scottie.Warren@aus.com
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Irrigation Show� C191031124  
Long Beach Convention & Entertainment Center | Long Beach, CA� November 6 - 7, 2024


